Namn

Plac

1 Wilmer Bjorklund
2 Nils Bortan

Flickor A

1 Elin Spets
2 Wendela Dusthall

Pojkar A

Melker Rundqvist
Elias Kandevik
Hugo Hornsten
Oscar Holmlund
Albin Leanders
Calle Lindberg
Hjalmar Matton
Joel Bjorkebro
Turbo Temmel
Nils Matton

Carl Elfstrédm

Albin Gustavsson
Ekebom

13 Knut Olsen
14 Theodor Vikstrom
15 Viktor Thorén
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Flickor B

1 Moa Bjorklund

2 Hilda Gustavsson
Ekebom

3 Stina Lindqvist

4 Jill Spets

5 Amanda Eriksson

6 Clara Lindgren

7 Klara Hornsten

Pojkar B

1 Matteus Lundin

2 Linus Armandsson

3 Joar Rundgvist
den 31 augusti 2023

Klubb

Skonsbergs SK
Skodnsbergs SK

Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Uddevalla BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Hofors BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Skellefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Gullbergsbro BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Uddevalla BGK
Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

39
45

32
36

30
32
32
33
32
32
30
35
33
37
33
35

34
35
37

33
31

34
34
33
40
41

29
32
31

S2

31
38

30
35

28
30
28
32
34
32
32
36
34
35
37
36

39
36
34

36
38

33
33
34
38
43

33
33
31

35
40

35
41

28
32
32
33
31
36
33
32
35
31
34
36

35
36
38

37
33

35
36
36
41
41

34
32
35

39
35

29
29

33
27
33
29
31
30
36
30
32
33
36
34

35
38
38

31
35

35
34
37
38
35

30
30
38

144
158

126
141

119
121
125
127
128
130
131
133
134
136
140
141

143
145
147

137
137

137
137
140
157
160

126
127
135

Sida

36,0
39,5

31,5
35,3

29,8
30,3
31,3
31,8
32,0
32,5
32,8
33,3
33,5
34,0
35,0
35,3

35,8
36,3
36,8

34,3
34,3

34,3
34,3
35,0
39,3
40,0

31,5
31,8
33,8

1 av

2



Plac Namn

Pojkar B

4 Jonathan Néslund

5 Rasmus Humbla

Flickor C

1 Amanda Ryner

2 Tea Paajanen

3 Millie Peterzon
Nordlund

4 Manell Bane

Pojkar C

1 Jesper Brodén

2 Ken Spets

3 Josef Bane

4 Emanuel Lippert

5 Elvin Luthman

6 Kasper Naslund

7 Wille Humbla

den 31 augusti 2023

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Sundsvalls BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

36
38

38
39
41

45

30
36
35
39
42
41
41

S2

35
41

40
39
37

39

35
31
30
37
35
39
49

39
34

35
38
39

48

35
37
38
33
42
39
43

28
37

34
32
34

47

33
35
37
35
42
43
48

138
150

147
148
151

179

133
139
140
144
161
162
181

Sida

Snitt

34,5
37,5

36,8
37,0
37,8

44,8

33,3
34,8
35,0
36,0
40,3
40,5
45,3

2

av



